Caribbean Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 1/26/2024 [Publshing Code |C
Tariff 3 Effective  |1/26/2024 |Revision 74th
Southbound Miami DRY LCL Cargo NOS Rates

Destination CFS Measure Weight Notes
Aruba $3.15 $9.45
Barbados S3.75 S11.25
Curacao $2.90 $8.70
Grand Cayman S2.95 $8.85
Grenada $2.00 $6.00
Haiti S3.33 $9.99
Jamaica (KIN) S2.20 $6.60
St Croix $2.60 $7.80
St Kitts (BAS) $2.98 $8.94
St Thomas $2.30 $6.90
St Vincent $4.25 $12.75
Tortola S3.15 $9.45
Trinidad (PTS) $2.20 $6.60
Virgin Gorda $7.93 $15.86

Southbound Port Everglades FCL Cargo NOS Rates

Destination CFS |20' DRY 40' Dry 45' Dry 20'RE 40' RE
Aruba $2,652 $4,060 N/A $3,490 $4,730
Barbados $3,382 $5,015 N/A $4,045 S$5,385
Curacao $2,705 $4,160 N/A $3,540 $4,730
Grand Cayman $2,663 $4,371 $5,068 N/A N/A
Grenada $2,530 $5,625 N/A N/A N/A
Haiti $1,337 $1,676 $1,873 N/A N/A
Jamaica (KIN) $2,655 $4,415 $5,550 N/A N/A
St Croix/St Thomas [$3,185 $4,460 S5,314 N/A N/A
St Kitts (BAS) $4,195 $5,930 N/A N/A N/A
St Vincent $2,835 $4,840 N/A N/A N/A
Tortola N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Trinidad (PTS) $2,480 $3,855 $4,646 N/A N/A
Virgin Gorda $5,170 $8,150 N/A $6,070 $9,165

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Southbound LCL Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Consolidation Charges and/or Drayage Charges (Port to Port
Base OFR Only). *Depending upon carrier used, rates may apply from Miami or West Palm Beach as well.

For Minimum Bill of Lading Charges, See Rule 30.

For Barrel & D-Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Flat Rack rates are subect to the special euipment surcharge (Rule 29).




